—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Rep |
Customer Service Rep |
Customer Service Rep |
Clerical Assistant/1,000 Hour
Customer Service Rep Il
Student Intern (1000 Hour)
Student Intern (1000 Hour)
Customer Service Rep Il
Student Intern (1000 Hour)

Other Positions Held Special District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District

Department

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$90,751
$48,811
$46,596
$44,549
$30,811
$16,984
$16,249
$12,872
$10,136

$1,650



