	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Customer Service Supervisor		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$90,751
2.	Customer Service Rep I		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$48,811
3.	Customer Service Rep I		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$46,596
4.	Customer Service Rep I		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$44,549
5.	Clerical Assistant/1,000 Hour		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$30,811
6.	Customer Service Rep II		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$16,984
7.	Student Intern (1000 Hour)		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$16,249
8.	Student Intern (1000 Hour)		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$12,872
9.	Customer Service Rep II		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$10,136
10.	Student Intern (1000 Hour)		West Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$1,650